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WELL LOG BUREAU-KANSAS GEOLOGICAL SOCIETY 
508 East Murdock, 

Company- EMPIRE DRILLING CO. 
farm· Beeson No. 2 

Total Depth. 4640 • 
Comm. 11-10-62 
Shot or Treated. 
Contractor. 
Issued. 1-19-63 

CASING: 

.•. 

Comp. 11-25-62 

10 3/4" 334 1 cem w/150 sx. 

Wichita, Kansas 

SEC. 

County 

Elevation. 

18 ,. 3 
CSE SW 

Rawlins 
KANSAS 

3284 1 KB / 
·' 

Production. Dry 

surface 
shale 
shale & sand 
shale & pyrite 
shale & shells 
shale 
shale, gyp & pyrite 
shale, shells & gyp 
gyp & shale 
shale & shells 
Anhydrite 
shale & shells 
shale 
lime & shale 
shale 
lime & shale 
lime 
lime & shale 
lime 
Total Depth 

TOPS: WELEX 
Anhydrite 
Topeka 
Deer Creek 
Ore ad 
Heebner 
Douglas Sandstone 
Lansing 
Zone 21. 
Zone 5 
Zone 6 
Zone 7 
Zone 8 
Base Kansas City 
Marmaton Group 
Marmaton Zone 

Figures lnl.'.icate Bottom of formations. 
344 
420 
1845 
2140 
2400 
2600 
2676 
2750 
2835 
3076 
3117 
3150 
3325 
4120 
4180 
4270 
4521 
4625 
4640 RTD 

3073 
4009 
4050 
4123 
4155 
4170 
4206 
4263 
4315 
4360 
4402 
4437 
4472 
4598 
4625 

R. 35W 
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